Alyce module R19 1164mm 35W/3000K, white

351930806

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer
GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse
P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde

Nettovekt
Kartongsterrelse
Farge produkt/base
Farge optikk/skjerm
Materiale produkt/base
Materiale optikk/skjerm
Driftsspenning

TA min.

TA maks.

Min. frekvens (Hz)
Maks. frekvens (Hz)
Dimbar

Lyskilde

Lysfarge (K)

CRI >

Stralevinkel

Forbruk (system) (W)

Effektivitet (system) (Im/w)

SDCM / MacAdam (
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351930806
7070952136457
n

20

3.74

116.4

3.7

0.6

1

Hvit

Krom
Aluminium
Polykarbonat
24-48V/800mA
-20

35

50

60

Avhengig av stramforsyning
35W LED 80°, 3000K - 4900im/CRI>80
3000

80

80

35

140

3

NOR



